

To: Local & Trade Media
From: Melissa Lee, Communications Manager
Duro-Last, Inc.
525 Morley Drive
Saginaw, MI 48601
(800) 248-0280
mlee@duro-last.com

## Duro-Last®, Inc. Launches Industry's First Non-Fleece PVC Spray Adhesive: Duro-Last Solvent-Grip™

**SAGINAW, MI** - Duro-Last, Inc. is pleased to introduce Duro-Last Solvent-Grip™ Spray Adhesive. As the first non-fleece PVC spray adhesive in the roofing industry, Duro-Last Solvent Grip is designed to improve rooftop productivity through efficient adhesion of Duro-Last and Duro-Tuff® membranes to a variety of substrates on both horizontal and vertical surfaces. Additionally, when paired with the custom-fabricated Duro-Last Roofing System, contractors can significantly increase labor savings and finished aesthetics.

When properly prepared following Duro-Last specifications, this low volatile organic compound (VOC) solvent-based adhesive can be applied using a self-contained spray system to structural concrete, wood, polyisocyanurate rigid insulation board, and Duro-Guard® Cover Boards.

Additional spray adhesive materials include the Duro-Last Solvent Grip Cleaner. This fast-drying solution is designed to clean Duro-Last Solvent Grip Spray Adhesive hoses and spray guns after application.

"We are excited to continue expanding our catalog of industry-leading and labor reducing commercial roofing solutions," said Steve Ruth, Vice President of Sales Operations at Duro-Last. "Duro-Last is known for providing contractors with unparalleled commercial roofing solutions from Edge-to-Edge & Deck-to-Sky™, and Duro-Last Solvent-Grip Spray Adhesive is no different. This product will enable contractors to further enhance their rooftop efficiencies and provide building owners with continued watertight peace of mind, especially when paired with our innovative custom-fabricated roofing systems."

For detailed information on Duro-Last Solvent Grip Spray Adhesive and Duro-Last's complete line of commercial roofing solutions, visit our website at <a href="https://www.duro-last.com">www.duro-last.com</a> or call 800-248-0280.

## About Duro-Last®, Inc.

Known as the "World's Best Roof®", Duro-Last®, Inc. is the world's largest manufacturer of custom-fabricated, thermoplastic single-ply roofing systems. Factory controlled custom-fabrication can eliminate up to 85% of field seams, resulting in lower on-site labor costs and easier installation. Duro-Last's roofing systems are sustainable and extremely durable. Over two billion square feet of Duro-Last membrane has been installed throughout North America. Duro-Last is headquartered in Saginaw, Michigan with additional manufacturing facilities in Grants Pass, Oregon; Jackson, Mississippi; Sigourney, Iowa; Carrollton, Texas; and Ludlow, Massachusetts. For more information on Duro-Last, call 800-248-0280 or visit <a href="https://www.duro-last.com">www.duro-last.com</a>.